

Spray-Mix

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE

Dimensioni:	665x370x1450 mm.
Voltaggio:	110/240 V
Potenza:	1100 Watt
Pressione:	regolabile da 0,5-4 atm
Sistema di spruzzo:	airmix
Peso complessivo:	51 Kg.

SPRAY-MIX macchina in grado di erogare a freddo uovo, olio staccante per stampi e glasse di ogni tipo. Spray-Mix aspira il prodotto direttamente dal contenitore e, grazie alla perfetta nebulizzazione, viene erogato dall'operatore in modo intuitivo assicurando la massima praticità ed efficacia. La doppia regolazione, sia del flusso di aria che del flusso di liquido, garantisce ad ogni singolo utilizzatore di poter arrivare al corretto mix di prodotto-aria.



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Dimensions:	665x370x1450 mm.
Voltage:	110/240 V
Wattage:	1100 Watt
Pressure range:	0,5-4 atm
Spray System:	airmix
Weight:	51 Kg.

SPRAY-MIX machine for the cold spraying of eggs, oil for moulds or baking pans and all kinds of icing. Spray-Mix aspires the product directly from the tank and, thanks to the perfect nebulization, the product can be sprayed by the user, ensuring great practicalness and efficacy. The double adjustment of both air pressure and of the liquid-pressure provides the perfect mix of air and liquid for each user, according to single needs.



ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

Dimensiones:	665x370x1450 mm.
Voltaje:	110/240 V
Potencia:	1100 Watt
Presión:	ajustable desde 0,5-4 atm
Sistema de vaporización:	airmix
Peso total:	51 Kg.

SPRAY-MIX aparato que puede suministrar en frío huevo, aceite para desprender los moldes y glaseados de cualquier tipo. Spray-Mix aspira el producto directamente desde el recipiente y, gracias a su perfecta vaporización, el utilizador puede distribuirlo de manera intuitiva asegurando la máxima funcionalidad y eficacia. La doble regulación del flujo de aire y del flujo de líquido garantiza que cada utilizador pueda obtener la correcta mezcla de producto y aire, la cual puede ser personalizada según las exigencias.



CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

Dimension:	665x370x1450 mm.
Voltage:	110/240 V
Puissance:	1100 Watt
Préssion:	réglable de 0,5 à 4 atm
Système de débit:	airmix
Poids:	51 Kg.

SPRAY-MIX machine conçue pour enduire eufs, oil et tous type de glace. Spray-Mix prélève le produit directement du conteniteur et, par la parfaite nébulisation, il sera affecté par l'opérateur d'une façon intuitive assurant la plus grande pratique et efficace. La possibilité de régler le flux de l'air et du liquide garantit à l'utilisateur d'obtenir un mix parfait entre le deux éléments en fonction des exigences.



TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN

Abmessungen:	665x370x1450 mm.
Spannung:	110/240 V
Leistung:	1100 Watt
Druck:	einstellbar von 0,5 bis 4 atm
Sprühsystem:	airmix
Gewicht:	51 Kg.

SPRAY-MIX Maschine zur kalten Abgabe von Eiern, Lösungöl für Formen und Glasuren alleart vor. Spray-Mix saugt den Stoff direkt vom Behälter ab und dank seiner ausgezeichneten Zerstäubung kann der Bediener den Produkt intuitiv und auf praktische und wirksame Weise absprühen. Die Doppelregulierung sowohl der Luftals auch der Flüssigkeitsstrahl ermöglicht eine genaue Mischung von Stoff und Lüft, die den besonderen Notwendigkeiten angepasst werden kann





Spray-Mix

Cod. 07.7RP226